
Pos. 

SSP600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

STK600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

St.Nr. 

32 

47 

74 

43 

36 

26 

19 

71 

24 

G27 

7 

77 

62 

4 

29 

G38 

35 

G51 

39 

9 

25 

96 

16 

17 

13 

87 

89 

Name 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Daniel RUBIN 

Dominik RUBIN 

Sander KROEZE 

Dennis LIPPERT 

Kevin WAHR 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Arne DE WINTERE 

Come GEENEN 

Gabriel NODERER 

Marco FREYER 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Ian DUBLIN 

Daniel HEINZE 

Max MOUTSCHKA 

Evans GARETH 

Sandro WAGNER 

Marco FETZ 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Moritz JENKNER 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Michael GÖTZ 

Philipp STICH 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Benjamin MÜLLER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

HRV 

MYS 

GER 

DEU 

GBR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Gesamtzeit 

22:31.641 

22:32.048 

22:32.881 

22:36.719 

22:36.903 

22:40.382 

22:50.200 

23:00.681 

23:02.565 

23:08.172 

23:08.980 

23:10.154 

23:20.434 

23:33.100 

23:38.152 

23:41.668 

23:51.723 

22:35.519 

14:56.845 

23:10.938 

23:13.701 

23:24.511 

23:24.599 

23:38.171 

23:41.824 

23:43.709 

22:49.803 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

8 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff. 

0.407 

1.240 

5.078 

5.262 

8.741 

18.559 

29.040 

30.924 

36.531 

37.339 

38.513 

48.793 

1:01.459 

1:06.511 

1:10.027 

1:20.082 

1 Runde 

NF 

2.763 

13.573 

13.661 

27.233 

30.886 

32.771 

1 Runde 

Abstand 

0.407 

0.833 

3.838 

0.184 

3.479 

9.818 

10.481 

1.884 

5.607 

0.808 

1.174 

10.280 

12.666 

5.052 

3.516 

10.055 

1 Runde 

2.763 

10.810 

0.088 

13.572 

3.653 

1.885 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:35.549 

1:35.746 

1:35.707 

1:36.197 

1:35.946 

1:35.915 

1:37.084 

1:37.214 

1:37.570 

1:37.557 

1:37.162 

1:38.082 

1:36.527 

1:37.490 

1:39.738 

1:39.581 

1:40.014 

1:42.803 

1:43.060 

1:38.412 

1:37.847 

1:39.146 

1:39.191 

1:39.659 

1:40.176 

1:40.357 

1:43.317 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.407 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

149,152 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:35.549 

Beste Geschw. 

150,708 

Beste Runde von 

32 - Max ENDERLEIN 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heiner Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Brödel D/GER 
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-01/18, FIM Europe IMN: 10/327m FIM IMN: 191/76

Published time:

IDM Zolder/B 

IDM SSP600-STK600 

1. Race 

Rennen (14 Runden) started at 15:59:46 

Zolder / BEL 4,000 km 

07.07.2018 16:00 


